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Education of Pre-University
Students Per Teacher
Percentage distribution of
students %
Pre-Primary
Primary
Society Schools
Preparatory
General Secondary
Industrial Secondary
Agriculture Secondary
Commercial Secondary
Technical Institutes
(above intermediate )
Total Students in Technical
Institutes (No.)
Percentage distribution of
students %
Commercial Tech. Institutes.
Industrial Tech. Institutes.
Institutes of Social Service
Institutes for Tourism &Hotels
Health Technical Institutes
Technical Institutes for Nursing
Moda Institute
Institutes to E1 Azhar
University Education
Total Students in University
Education (Mil)
Percentage distribution of
students %
Governmental Universities
Private Universities
Total Students Enrroled in
Governmental Universities(Mil)

Percentage distribution of
students %

Males

Females

Total Students Enrroled in
Private Universities(000)
Percentage distribution of
students %

Males

Females

76483

24.0
28.8
9.1
32
21.6
2.6
0.0
10.8

95.8
42

L6

51.5
48.5

61.8
38.2

11/10

28.1
26.1
10.0
18.7
12.3

8.9
11.0
15.8

10/09

103281

33.6
33.7
1.0
2.9
17.6
2.5
0.0
8.6

96.5
3.5

1.9

50.8
49.2

54.3
45.7
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Source : Ministry of Education - Ministry of Higher Education
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